
STOPS ALONG THE WAY
CÁC ĐIỂM DỪNG TRÊN HÀNH TRÌNH

For those interested in the names and times of the stops along the way, please refer to the 
table below. Each stop lasts only a few moments and we regret to inform you that it is not 
possible to leave the train at these short pauses in the journey. All guests should arrive 
approximately 45 minutes before departure.
Quý khách tham khảo thông tin về các chuyến tàu, thời gian khởi hành và các điểm dừng trên 
hành trình theo như bảng bên dưới. Mỗi điểm dừng chỉ kéo dài một vài phút và quý khách sẽ 
không được rời tàu ở mỗi điểm dừng ngắn này. Hành khách nên có mặt khoảng 45 phút trước 
khi tàu khởi hành.

Timings are subject to change. | Bảng giờ tàu chạy có thể thay đổi.

(SE21)

Arrival
Thời gian đến

Departure
Thời gian
khởi hành

Station
Ga

Arrival
Thời gian đến

Departure
Thời gian
khởi hành

Station
Ga

Da Nang 08:00 Dieu Tri 17:49

Tra Kieu 08:44 08:47 Quang Ngai 20:33 20:38

Tam Ky 09:27 09:30 Da Nang 23:00

Nui Thanh 10:00 10:03 

Quang Ngai 11:03 11:08 

Duc Pho 11:53 11:57

Bong Son 12:49 12:52

Dieu Tri 14:10

(SE8)

*Timetable effective from 15 May 2025 | Lịch trình bên trên có hiệu lực từ ngày 15 tháng 5 năm 2025. 

DA NANG  DIEU TRI
(FOR QUY NHON) (FOR QUY NHON)

DIEU TRI  DA NANG



*Timetable effective from 15 May 2025 | Lịch trình bên trên có hiệu lực từ ngày 15 tháng 5 năm 2025. 

STOPS ALONG THE WAY
CÁC ĐIỂM DỪNG TRÊN HÀNH TRÌNH

For those interested in the names and times of the stops along the way, please refer to the 
table below. Each stop lasts only a few moments and we regret to inform you that it is not 
possible to leave the train at these short pauses in the journey. All guests should arrive 
approximately 45 minutes before departure.
Quý khách tham khảo thông tin về các chuyến tàu, thời gian khởi hành và các điểm dừng trên 
hành trình theo như bảng bên dưới. Mỗi điểm dừng chỉ kéo dài một vài phút và quý khách sẽ 
không được rời tàu ở mỗi điểm dừng ngắn này. Hành khách nên có mặt khoảng 45 phút trước 
khi tàu khởi hành.

Timings are subject to change. | Bảng giờ tàu chạy có thể thay đổi.

(SE21)

Arrival
Thời gian đến

Departure
Thời gian
khởi hành

Station
Ga

Dieu Tri 14:10

(SE8)

Arrival
Thời gian đến

Departure
Thời gian
khởi hành

Station
Ga

NHA TRANG   DIEU TRI

14:2213:45

15:54 La Hai 15:19 15:22

Tuy Hoa 16:29

Nha Trang 13:25

Tuy Hoa 15:51

Dieu Tri 17:37 16:32

Gia 17:48 17:51

Ninh Hoa 18:18 18:21

18:58Nha Trang 

(FOR QUY NHON)
DIEU TRI   NHA TRANG

(FOR QUY NHON)


